
Show #11162019 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): November Stock Horse @ JPH (11/16/19-11/17/19)

5000. OkSHA LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker23.00

2 738 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell Lark L Trammell19.00

3 747 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe Stephany Bufe16.00

4 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock Loretta F. McClintock15.00

5 704 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 13.00

6 739 Hot Wheels Merada Kim Owen Kim Owen12.00

50. OkSHA LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 73.01 S Lynn Walker8.00

2 739 Hot Wheels Merada Kim Owen 73.00 Kim Owen7.00

3 730 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 72.00 Jan & Jan Halter6.00

4 738 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 71.50 Lark L Trammell5.00

5 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 70.50 Loretta F. McClintock4.00

6 704 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 70.00 3.00

7 752 Custom Paris Donna C Love Regher 68.00 Donna C Love Regher2.00

8 747 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 62.00 Stephany Bufe1.00

54. OkSHA LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 72.00 Loretta F. McClintock7.00

2 747 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 71.00 Stephany Bufe6.00

3 752 Custom Paris Donna C Love Regher 67.50 Donna C Love Regher5.00

4 738 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 67.00 Lark L Trammell4.00

5 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 65.00 S Lynn Walker3.00

6 739 Hot Wheels Merada Kim Owen 64.50 Kim Owen2.00

7 704 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 61.50 1.00

52. OkSHA LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 704 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 72.50 7.00

2 738 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 72.00 Lark L Trammell6.00

3 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 70.50 S Lynn Walker5.00

4 730 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 65.50 Jan & Jan Halter4.00

5 747 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 62.00 Stephany Bufe3.00

6 739 Hot Wheels Merada Kim Owen 61.50 Kim Owen2.00

OP1 7 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 48.00 Loretta F. McClintock1.00

56. OkSHA LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 71.50 S Lynn Walker7.00

2 747 Clever Kat Stephany Bufe 71.01 Stephany Bufe6.00

3 730 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 71.00 Jan & Jan Halter5.00

4 738 Hollywoods Heartbeat Lark L Trammell 69.00 Lark L Trammell4.00

OP1 5 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 66.00 Loretta F. McClintock3.00

OP1 6 704 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 64.00 2.00

OP1 7 739 Hot Wheels Merada Kim Owen 63.50 Kim Owen1.00


